Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Trilok Secuirty Systems India Private Limited; Date of

List of unsecured financial

dit

09.2022.; List of

as on: 15.11.2022

tin 2)

Details of elaim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
Amount of of any Amount Amount of ;
; " mutual " Remarks, if
Name of creditor contingent of claim claim under
- dues, that ) m und any
% share in o e rejected Verification
Date of Amount of Nature Amount set off
claim o covered by
admitted guarantee
Pioncer Enterprises 2109202 T40.1890400 | 3.00.00.000.00 | Unseoured financial ereditors 5 - - 1391890400 - -
“Total 24.59.18904.00 | 23.00.00.000.00 , , N %1.59.18.904.00 . .




